Monday, July 22, 2024

Ring Sheet

SPECIALTY ARENA - EVENING - TRIANGLE 1

2024 YOUTH/MID SUMMER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

1st Time EXPIABC|PRE
Class# Class Sec Judge Order Shown Pat # # # Comments
2751 | Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type AATH Champ SFF Jones 5
2753 | Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ SFF Jones 16




2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS - Class Draw List
2751. Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type AATH Champ

Go-Order

O A WN R

Backi#
892
176
694
312
444

HorseName

JASPER O

CAKINGSMAN ++/
SHALIMAR CHAUNCEY +++/
RAIN ON ME +/

MAGNUM CUM LAUDE ORA

HandlerName

RANTON, NICOLE

LALLO, SUSAN

GORR, GRETCHEN

WESSON, CHELSEA 7/16/24 18:05
JORGENSEN, MANDI 7/16/24 14:04



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Performance Class Jul 222024  13:07
2751 SFF 2751 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type AATH Champ
Judge: Kathryn Jones

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
176 CA KINGSMAN ++/ SUSAN LALLO LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
BE TWC AWESOME X HILONIA HCF CARUTH, TRACY WYNNE PEARLAND TX
312 RAIN ON ME +/ CHELSEA WESSON WESSON, CHELSEA
OE MONTRAZ X PA ZSA ZSA KABORR THOMPSON, CASSANDRAL LITCHFIELD IL
444 MAGNUM CUM LAUDE ORA MAND{ JORGENSEN JORGENSEN, MANDI
$ MAGNUM PSYCHE X JUSTAWISH OAK RIDGE ARABIANS NARTH JAVA NY
TBA
694 SHALIMAR CHAUNCEY +++/ GRETCHEN GORR GORR, GRETCHEN
ASIL PHANCY PKA X SHALIMAR EDMUND, J ADAM CAVE CREEK AZ
CHIMES
892 JASPER O NICOLE RANTON RANTON, NICOLE OR PATE CRAIG
BE ONYX A X ICE MAIS BUCK, JOY DALLAS TX

Count: 5



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS - Class Draw List
2753. Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ

Go-Order
1
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Back#
205
956
572
156
184
432
996
952
651
694
950
631
878
176
321
444

HorseName

SALTY JOHN ++/
SALIDADELSOLRS
PAREALLATITUDE +
ZIMBRACEPGN

BACKIN BLAC

AL-MARAH POWER REIGN ++++//
MSU SALVITOR

AM RISING STAR +++//

AUR MAXIMUM MAGIC HF
SHALIMAR CHAUNCEY +++/

SO LYRICAL+

SLWINGSOF GOLD
PATRIOT V ++++//
CAKINGSMAN ++/

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//
MAGNUM CUM LAUDE ORA

HandlerName
MATLOCK, ANNA
FEHR, JAMES

BABCOCK, CHARLOTTE

MURPHY, MOLLY
ANDERSON, ALISSA
STYPE, MACKENZIE
MATLOCK, ANNA
DRUMMOND, JOSIE
JORDAN, ZOEY
MURPHY, MADELYN
NYBORN, ALANAH
CUNDIFF, JOSHUA
DUNCAN, ELLA
LALLO, RILEY
HALPAIN, KATIE
MORRISSEY, AVA

7/16/24 18:50

7/16/24 18:47

7/16/24 18:49

7/19/24 13:27

7/18/24 9:11
7/16/24 14:06



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Performance Class
Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ

Jul 22 2024 13:08

2753 SFF 2753

Judge: Kathryn Jones

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
156 ZIMBRACE PGN MOLLY MURPHY ISABEL, MOLLY & MURPHY MARGARET
MARIE
BE SHAH AZIM X MIMIS MEMORY STEPHENS, ROSALIE ALAMO CA
176 CA KINGSMAN ++/ RILEY LALLO LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
BE TWC AWESOME X HILONIA HCF CARUTH, TRACY WYNNE PEARLAND TX
184 BACKIN BLAC ALISSAANDERSON BLISS ARABIANS
BLACK X PREIMAS PIPPIN FULL CIRCLE GYPSY LLC FRIENDSWOOD TX
205 SALTY JOHN ++/ ANNA MATLOCK GASSEN, LAUREN OR ALEXIS
BE GS KHOCHISE +++// X SHEZN HODGSON, JIM OR MARILYN PEARLAND TX
UPTOWN GIRL
321 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++/ KATIE HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA !
PAYBACK TYPHOON X HJH BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARON J ROCKWALL TX
SURREAL MCCOY
432 AL-MARAH POWER REIGN ++++// MACKENZIE STYPE SCOTT, CHRISTINAT
BE AM DOUBLE DREAM X AM LADY TANKERSLEY, BAZY CHRISTIANA PA
DELAINE
444 MAGNUM CUM LAUDE ORA AVA MORRISSEY JORGENSEN, MANDI
$ MAGNUM PSYCHE X JUSTAWISH OAK RIDGE ARABIANS NARTH JAVA NY
TBA
572 PA REAL LATITUDE + CHARLOTTE BABCOCK BABCOCK, CHARLOTTE
SF SIR REAL X PALUNADE CHISHOLM, JAMES FRANK OR BELMONT MA
PALMETTO SARAR
631 SL WINGS OF GOLD JOSHUA CUNDIFF PRUITT, KRISTINA
VERSACES GOLD X YO MAY WIND LOVAIN, ARTHUR OR RUTHANN DELANO TN
651 AUR MAXIMUM MAGIC HF ZOEY JORDAN KAEBNICK, ELIZABETH OR BRIAN
BE TA CAARNOT ++/ X AUR MAGIC HERBST, KRISTIN OR DENNY ANCHORAGE
MIRAGE +++//
694 SHALIMAR CHAUNCEY +++/ MADELYN MURPHY GORR, GRETCHEN
ASIL PHANCY PKA X SHALIMAR EDMUND, J ADAM CAVE CREEK AZ
CHIMES
878 PATRIOT V ++++// ELLA DUNCAN HENDERSON, NEIL OR LORIE
JULLYEN EL JAMAAL X PRECIOUS VARIAN ARABIANS FISHERVILLE KY
V+
950 SO LYRICAL + ALANAH NYBORN COOPER, LORIM
SOHO CAROL X PO-CZARRA BURTON, JUDITHA OR BURTON IV, LOXAHATCHEE FL
ROBERTA
952 AM RISING STAR +++/ JOSIE DRUMMOND COOPER, LORI M
BE AM GOOD OLDBQY + XAM POWER  MOORE, PATRICIAL LOXAHATCHEE FL
WITH HONOR
956 SALIDA DEL SOL RS JAMES FEHR RANCHO SONADO LLC
$ MACNIFICENT RS + X EC SWEET RANCHO SONADO LLC SAHUARITA AZ



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Performance Class Jul 222024 13:08
2753 SFF 2753 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ
Judge: Kathryn Jones

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
996 MSU SALVITOR ANNA MATLOCK MATLOCK, ANNA
EON O X MSU SALIGNAC MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY FULSHEAR TX

DEPT OF ANIMAL SCIENCE

Count: 16



Ring Sheet
Monday, July 22, 2024 2024 YOUTH/MID SUMMER NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
SPECIALTY ARENA - EVENING - TRIANGLE 2

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;;1’&:&3 Pat E;P Aic PEE Comments
2861 | HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type Champ SFF Evans 4
2873 | HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings in-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ SFF Evans 8
40 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand Champ SFF Evans 10




2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS - Class Draw List
2861. HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type Champ

Go-Order Back# HorseName HandlerName

500 HOLYGHOST GRAVES, KIMBERLY

709  ASLANS C ASUNDANCE KNODE, ALEX

829  MAJARRES CAIRO ++++// SINHA, SARITAH

841  ITALIAN GOLD ++++// BARTHOLOMEW, RONALD

Wk AN



2861

SFF 2861

2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Judge: lrving Evans

Performance Class
HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type Champ

Jut 22 2024 13:09

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
500 HOLY GHOST KIMBERLY GRAVES GRAVES, KIMBERLY
BE SIGNAL BEY ++++// X FROZEN WOQOD, LAURAJ NOKESVILLE VA
HALO
709 ASLANS C A SUNDANCE ALEX KNODE KNODE, CRYSTAL OR ALEXSANDRA
ASLAN PF X CREME BRULEE CARLSON, BROOKE OR CORY OR SAN JOSE CA
CLAYTON
829 MAJARRES CAIRO ++++// SARITAH SINHA SINHA, SARITAH
ZULU MV X MAJARRES HALAN GRISSOM, SALLY J TEMECULA CA
FUJAL ++/
841 ITALIAN GOLD ++++// RONALD BARTHOLOMEW BARTHOLOMEW, RONALD
BE GIANNI VERSAILLES X MC ZANS COLTRANE, MELODY SYRACUSE NY

BEAUTY

Count: 4



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS - Class Draw List
2873. HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ

Go-Order

O ~NO A WNNR

Back# HorseName

829
841
161
500
590
906
800
927

MAJARRES CAIRO ++++//
ITALIAN GOLD ++++//

FIFTY SHADES DARKER

HOLY GHOST

AKNIGHTS PROMISE SKE
REBEL RESERVE

KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++//
GIANNIS BLAZIN LEGACY +++//

HandlerName
SINHA, SARITAH
BARTHOLOMEW, MARISSA

LALLO, RILEY

SMITH-GARSON £ 12 Ani K'ias, flmeeiap
SCHICK, MELANIE 7/15/24 16:34
HOLLOWELL, CARLI

YOUNG, SKYLAR

GONZALEZ, BIANCA



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Performance Class
HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand Hunter Type JTH Champ

Jul22 2024 13:09
2873 SFF 2873

Judge: Irving Evans

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name

161 FIFTY SHADES DARKER RILEY LALLO FERGUSON, GARY
EHRENTANZ KD X KISMET WEBER, BARBARAALICE SULPHUR SPRINGS TX
SHAKLONNA

500 HOLY GHOST AMERICA GRACE FRANKEN GRAVES, KIMBERLY

BE SIGNAL BEY ++++// X FROZEN WOOD, LAURA J NOKESVILLE VA
HALO

590 A KNIGHTS PROMISE SKE MELANIE SCHICK SCHICK- FERNANDEZ, MELANIE OR

SEWELL LINNAM

NOCTURNAL X BELIEVE IN SEWELL, LINNA MARIE WORTHVILLE KY
PROMISES

800 KMA SKY METO THEMOON ++// SKYLAR YOUNG YOUNG, SKYLAR

BE SKY FIGHTER X KMA BAIEDA KARMA ARABIANS AUBREY TX

829 MAJARRES CAIRO ++++// SARITAH SINHA SINHA, SARITAH
ZULU MV X MAJARRES HALAN GRISSOM, SALLY J TEMECULA CA
FUJAI ++/

841 ITALIAN GOLD ++++// MARISSA BARTHOLOMEW BARTHOLOMEW, RONALD

BE GIANNI VERSAILLES X MC ZANS COLTRANE, MELODY SYRACUSE NY
BEAUTY

906 REBEL RESERVE CARLI HOLLOWELL DOUGHTY, BILL AND STARER DOUGHTY

ALEXIS
EXXON X CYMPLY PRECIOUS WEA  DOUGHTY, BILLAND STARER CAPE CHARLES VA
DOUGHTY, ALEXIS
927 GIANNIS BLAZIN LEGACY +++// BIANCA GONZALEZ COOPER, LORI M
BE GIANNI VERSAILLES X KBU REBA LAWRENCE, TOMMY LOXAHATCHEE FL



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS - Class Draw List
40. Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand Champ

Go-Order
1
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Back#
992
309
821
928
502
817
989
926
535
872

HorseName

ROCKIN MY STILLETOS
EMPRESKA ++++//
ROLCYGN HERE ++++//
SWEET SOUL SISTER
AULWAYS GOFARWA ++
MSU START ALL OVER +++/
EVANGELINE CA+//
CLEMENTINE CA
SWEET SURRENDER RA
ELIANAC

HandlerName
OGDEN, ARIANA
MCCORMICK, SHANNON
JAMES, HANNAH
GONZALEZ, KARINA
GAINES, RISHA
BOYD, BELLA
GROPP, RAVEN
GONZALEZ, BIANCA
NELSON, TRISH
JONES, JENNIFER

7/16/24 18:52

7/19/24 15:19
7/19/24 13:25



2024 YOUTH & MID SUMMER NATIONALS

Performance Class
Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand Champ

Jul 222024 13:10

40 SFF 40

Judge: Irving Evans

Back#  Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
309 EMPRESKA ++++// SHANNON MCCORMICK GLASENER, DEBBIE OR ROBERTS
NOELLE
EMPRES ++++// X SANDOMIERZA CRITCHLEY, PRUE RAMONA CA
502 AULWAYS GOFARWA ++ RISHA GAINES GAINES, STELLA OR RISHA
BE AULWAYS MAGIC ++++// X OLIVER, TRACY FARMINGTON MO
ROZETTA FARWA
535 SWEET SURRENDER RA TRISH NELSON NELSON, TRISH
BE TAMOZART X AL-MARAH AMELIUS AMES, RICHARD TUCSON AZ
+
817 MSU START ALL OVER +++/ BELLABOYD BOYD, BELLA
BE MSU SERZEEM X MSU STAR MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY AGUANGA CA
MAKER DEPT OF ANIMAL SCIENCE
821 ROL CYGN HERE ++++// HANNAH JAMES ELDER, DEBORAH
BE CYTOSK +++/ X HOLLl BERRY R O LERVICK ARABIANS MURRIETA CA
872 ELIANA C JENNIFER JONES HENDERSON, NEIL OR LORIE
BE CHANCELLOR MW X MIAKODAC CONTI, ELIZABETH FISHERVILLE KY
926 CLEMENTINE CA BIANCA GONZALEZ COOPER, LORIM
BE AFIRES HEIR X HOPE FLOATS CONWAY ARABIANS INC LOXAHATCHEE FL
928 SWEET SOUL SISTER KARINA GONZALEZ COOPER, LORI M
ROUR OF KENTUCKIAN X HOTEP WORKMAN, RHONDA LOXAHATCHEE FL
BENTEE MENKAURE
989 EVANGELINE CA +/ RAVEN GROPP GROPP, JEANNE STOREY
BE VICARIO +++/ X GORGEQUS CONWAY ARABIANS INC AUGUSTA GA
GLORY ....................
992 ROCKIN MY STILLETOS ARIANA OGDEN OGDEN, ARIANA OR ARLENE
BE TAMOZART X RED HIGH HEELS MC MEYER, JAMES E & SUSAN C PEARLAND TX

Count: 10



